
Details of the CSC officials 

S.No State Name Nodal officer Mobile No.  Email ID  

1 Andhra Pradesh Hima Tada  9492906699 hima.tadala@csc.gov.in 
2 Arunachal Pradesh Chukhu Awak 8258886218 chukhuawake@gmail.com 
3 Assam Prasanta Das 9101748894 prasanta.das1@csc.gov.in  

4 Bihar Arun Kumar Singh  9546707097 arun.singh@csc.gov.in  

5 Chhattisgarh M . Riyaz 9407552274 mohammed.riyaz@csc.gov.in 
6 Goa Dhaval Jadav  9890622999 dhaval.jadhav@csc.gov.in 

7 Gujarat Jazan  Sen Gupta  9033311899 jazan.sengupta@csc.gov.in 
8 Haryana/CHANDIGARH  Prabhjot Sidhu  9467272922 prabhjot.singh@csc.gov.in 
9 Himachal Pradesh Sunita Arora  9817289178 sunita.arora@csc.gov.in 

10 Jharkhand Anupam Upadhya  7654120020 anupam.upadhyay@csc.gov.in 

11 Karnataka 
Shailendar Mirajkar 

74833 
35366 

shailendra.mirajkar@csc.gov.in 

12 Kerala Jino Chacko  9884295251 jino.chacko@csc.gov.in 
13 Madhya Pradesh Sanjay Nagaria  8770131039 sanjay.nagariya@csc.gov.in 
14 Maharashtra Nilesh Dhandhe  9607830099 nilesh.dhande@csc.gov.in 

15 Manipur Ningombam Ramananda 
Singh 9774672775 ramananda.singh@csc.gov.in 

16 Meghalaya Bantei Skhem Sumer 8974931288 banteisumer2@gmail.com 
17 Mizoram Vanlalremkima Ratle 9774677560 vanlalremkima.ralte@csc.gov.in 

18 Nagaland 
SPM Tonkai  

98562 
51259 M.tonkai@csc.gov.in 

19 Odisha Dillip Dash 9938664604 dillip.dash@csc.gov.in 
20 Punjab Mukesh  8146571998 mukesh@csc.gov.in 
21 Rajasthan Chanchal  9887182227 chanchal.kumarcsc@csc.gov.in 
22 Sikkim Amitabh Nandy  6291629720 amitabha.nandy@csc.gov.in 

23 Tamil Nadu/ Laksadweep 
/ Andaman & Nicobar  VENKATRAMANAN K 9942788999 Venktramanan.k@csc.gov.in 

24 Telangana sunil reddy  8309977563 suneel.reddy@csc.gov.in  

25 Tripura Biswajit Debanath  9862797677 biswajit.debnath@csc.gov.in 
26 Uttar Pradesh Binay Mishra  9235669882 binay.mishra@csc.gov.in 
27 Uttarakhand Lalit Boora  7500551100 lalit.bora@csc.gov.in 
28 West Bengal Suman Nandi  8981886925 suman.nandi@csc.gov.in 

29 
Dadra and Nagar Haveli 
and Daman and Diu Vijay Vikram Singh 9173725895 vijayvikram.singh@csc.gov.in 

30 Delhi 
Kuldeep Ghoretha  

98104 
16781 kuldeep.ghoretha@gmail.com 



31 
Jammu - Kashmir & 
Ladakh  Shahnawaz  9796785559 shahnawaz.rashid@csc.gov.in 

32 Puducherry R Iianthraiya 8220507438 r.ilanthiraiyan@csc.gov.in 

     

 
CSC HEAD Office Contact 
Officers    

1 CSC Head Office (Delhi) - 
Project Head 

Sarthik Sachdeva   sarthik.sachdeva@csc.gov.in  

2 CSC Head Office (Delhi) Amrendra Mani Tripathi 9807842315 amrendra.tripathi@csc.gov.in  

3 CSC Head Office (Delhi) Himangi Singh 7015208732 himangi.singh@csc.gov.in  

     
     
     
     
     
     
      


